
Tuesday, December 26 

Side Salad 
Shrimp Alfredo 

over Fettuccine Noodles 
Sweet Peas 
Carrot Cake 

Wednesday, December 27 

Coleslaw 
*** Bone in Pork Chop 

Wild Rice Blend 
Italian Vegetables 
Boston Cream Pie 

Thursday, December 28 

Mandarin Oranges 
Beef Stroganoff 

over Egg Noodles 
Green Beans 

Peach Cobbler 

Monday, January 1 

Happy New Year!! 
Kitchen Closed 

Tuesday, January 2 

Coleslaw 
BBQ Chicken 
Baked Beans 

Corn 
Red Velvet Cake 

Wednesday, January 3 

Fresh Fruit 
Baked Cod/ w Dill Sauce 

Baked Potato 
Brussel Sprouts 
French Silk Pie 

Thursday, January 4 

Egg Roll 
Beef Stir Fry 

over Rice 
Oriental Vegetables  

Strawberry Cream Cake 
Monday, January 8 

Fruit Cocktail 
Pork Loin 

Wild Rice Blend 
 Italian Vegetables 
Frosted Brownie  

Tuesday, January 9 

Fresh Fruit 
Pecan Crusted Tilapia 

Baked Potato 
Brussel Sprouts 
Tiramisu Cake 

Wednesday, January 10 

Peaches 
Lemon Baked Chicken 

Rice Pilaf 
Mixed Vegetables 

Pecan Pie 

Thursday, January 11 

Mandarin Oranges 
Shepard’s Pie 
Green Beans 

German Chocolate Cake 

Monday, January 15 

Side Salad 
Spaghetti w/ Meat sauce 

Steamed Carrots 
 Breadstick 
Apple pie 

Tuesday, January 16 
Birthday Night 

Fresh Fruit 
Salmon/w Lemon Sauce 

Baked Potato 
California Blend 

Lemon Cake 

Wednesday, January 17 

Apple Sauce 
Fried Chicken 

Roasted Red Potatoes 
Peas 

New York Cheesecake 

Thursday, January 18 
Peaches 

***Jambalaya 
over Rice 
Cornbread 

Tomatoes/Onion/Okra 
Cherry Pie 

Monday, January 22 

Apple Sauce 
Chicken Primavera 
over Penne Pasta 
Mixed Vegetables 

Fruit of The Forest Pie 

Tuesday, January 23 

Fresh Fruit 
Red Wine Roast Beef 

Baked Potato 
Green Beans 

Chocolate Cake 

Wednesday, January 24 

Mandarin Oranges 
Pork Roast 
Rice Pilaf  

Baby Carrots 
Lemon Bar 

Thursday, January 25 

Side Salad 
Shrimp Scampi 
over Linguine 

Brussel Sprouts 
Gooey Cake 

Rose Room Dinner Menu 
December 26 – January 25 

HOURS OF OPERATION 

Monday- Thursday 
5:00pm-6:30pm 

Seating from 5:00pm-
5:30pm 
CLOSED  

FRIDAY, SATURDAY, 
SUNDAY 

SIGN UP required for all 
Dinners 

-Sign-Up in the Library

-Sign Up no later than
12:00pm the day of service 
Parties of 4 or more must 
make Reservations at the 

Concierge Desk in addition 
to Sign Up  

Seating is NOT guaranteed 
for any reservation made 
after 12:00pm the day of 

service 
*** Contain Pork 
$1.50 for Delivery 

Starts January 2nd 
New Alternative for Dinner 

Spaghetti Squash 
with 

Garlic Sauce or Tomato 
Sauce 

Upon Request Only!! 




